Features
• Four user-selectable filtering and transformation
functions:
– Triple dot product (3 x 3) matrix multiply
– Cascadeable 9-tap systolic FIR filter
– Cascadeable 3 x 3-pixel image convolver
– Cascadeable 4 x 2-pixel image convolver

device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Product Number
Temperature
Range
Speed
Grade Screening Package
Package
Marking
TMC2250AH5C 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 120 Pin Plastic Pin Grid Array 2250AH5C
TMC2250AH5C2 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 120 Pin Plastic Pin Grid Array 2250AH5C2
TMC2250AH5C3 0°C to 70°C 50 MHz Commercial 120 Pin Plastic Pin Grid Array 2250AH5C3
TMC2250AKEC 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 120 Lead Plastic Quad Flatpack 2250AKEC
TMC2250AKEC2 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 120 Lead Plastic Quad Flatpack 2250AKEC2
TMC2250AKEC3 0°C to 70°C 50 MHz Commercial 120 Lead Plastic Quad Flatpack 2250AKEC3